2025-12-08

MAMBAmMmini Agro +

https://exaktor.com/en/product/mambamini-agro/

e Fulfills the requirements for D-marking
e Made in Védrnamo, Sweden
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Mamba Mini Agro +is a well-encapsulated luminaire in fiberglass-reinforced polyester for agriculture, animal sheds, industry or other demanding environments that meet the
requirements for D-marking. The luminaire is available in two lengths (1200,1500mm), with 4000K and has adjustable power and luminous flux in four steps. Mamba Mini Agro +
has a light output up to 163 Im/W and is available with different light distributions; 30°, 60° or 90°. The luminaire is available as on/off, DALI, RS, RS DIM or BTDA. On/off Wiring
entry at the gable / gables. Overhead connection (OK) 5G2. 5 mm?. DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch Dim. Wiring entry at gable/gables. Overcoupling
(OK) 5G2. 5 mm?. RS motion sensor detects movement through glass/walls (not metal). It is also possible to allow an RS luminaire to operate luminaires without RS (slave
luminaires, with on/off) Cable entry at gable/headboards. Overwiring (OK) 5G2. 5 mm?. RS DIM has the same characteristics as RS and 10% basic light. On request, RS DIM is
available with programmed extinguishing. It is also possible to let an RS DIM luminaire operate luminaires without RS DIM (slave luminaires, with DALI). BTDA is equipped with a
motion sensor and wireless control of luminaires using Bluetooth. Through an app in your mobile or tablet, you can set groups, sensor sensitivity, hold time and basic light. The
luminaires communicate through a mesh network. BTDA/RS/RS DIM is best suited for ceiling heights up to 4 meters. On request, the luminaire can be delivered with CRI90,
3000K or 6500K. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7217168
7217169
7217188
721782
7217183
7217165
7217166
7217167
7217171
721772
721773
721775
7217176
7217174
7217177
7217178
7217179
7217180
7217181
7217184
7217185
7217186
7217187
7217170

Product name

MAMBA Agro NB30 L128 840 DALI
MAMBA Agro MB60 L128 840 DALI
MAMBA AHO WB90 L158 840 DALI
MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 BTDA
MAMBA Agro HO NB30 L158 840
MAMBA Agro NB30 L128 840
MAMBA Agro MB60 L128 840
MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840
MAMBA Agro NB30 L158 840
MAMBA Agro MB60 L158 840
MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840
MAMBA Agro MB60 L158 840 DALI
MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 DALI
MAMBA Agro NB30 L158 840 DALI
MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 RS
MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 RSDim
MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 RS
MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 RSDim
MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 BTDA
MAMBA Agro HO MB60 L158 840
MAMBA Agro HO WB90 L158 840
MAMBA AHO NB30 L158 840 DALI
MAMBA AHO MB60 L158 840 DALI
MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 DALI

Max. system power (W)
51
51
75
63
75
51
51
30
63
63
63
63
63
63
51
51
63
63
51
75
75
75
75
51

Lumen (Im)
3700 - 7500
3700 - 7500
10927
5872 - 9439
10927
2500 - 7500
2500 - 7500
2500 - 7500
5872 - 9439
5872 - 9439
5872 - 9439
5872 - 9439
5872 - 9439
5872 - 9439
2543 - 7500
3668 -7528
5872 - 9439
5872 - 9400
3668 - 7500
10927
10927
10927
10927
3668 - 7500

Colour temperature (K)
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1282x104x84
1282x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1282x104x84
1282x104x84
1282x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1282x104x84
1282x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1282x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1282x104x84

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

IP-class
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66




