

- Fulfills the requirements for D-marking
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Mamba Mini Agro + is a well-encapsulated luminaire in fiberglass-reinforced polyester for agriculture, animal sheds, industry or other demanding environments that meet the requirements for D-marking. The luminaire is available in two lengths (1200,1500mm), with 4000K and has adjustable power and luminous flux in four steps. Mamba Mini Agro + has a light output up to 163 lm/W and is available with different light distributions; 30°, 60° or 90°. The luminaire is available as on/off, DALI, RS, RS DIM or BTDA. On/off Wiring entry at the gable / gables. Overhead connection (ÖK) 5G2. 5 mm². DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch Dim. Wiring entry at gable/gables. Overcoupling (ÖK) 5G2. 5 mm². RS motion sensor detects movement through glass/walls (not metal). It is also possible to allow an RS luminaire to operate luminaires without RS (slave luminaires, with on/off) Cable entry at gable/headboards. Overwiring (ÖK) 5G2. 5 mm². RS DIM has the same characteristics as RS and 10% basic light. On request, RS DIM is available with programmed extinguishing. It is also possible to let an RS DIM luminaire operate luminaires without RS DIM (slave luminaires, with DALI). BTDA is equipped with a motion sensor and wireless control of luminaires using Bluetooth. Through an app in your mobile or tablet, you can set groups, sensor sensitivity, hold time and basic light. The luminaires communicate through a mesh network. BTDA/RS/RS DIM is best suited for ceiling heights up to 4 meters. On request, the luminaire can be delivered with CRI90, 3000K or 6500K. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7217165	MAMBA Agro NB30 L128 840	51	2500 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217166	MAMBA Agro MB60 L128 840	51	2500 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217167	MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840	30	2500 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217168	MAMBA Agro NB30 L128 840 DALI	51	3700 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217169	MAMBA Agro MB60 L128 840 DALI	51	3700 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217170	MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 DALI	51	3668 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217171	MAMBA Agro NB30 L158 840	0	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217172	MAMBA Agro MB60 L158 840	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217173	MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217174	MAMBA Agro NB30 L158 840 DALI	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217175	MAMBA Agro MB60 L158 840 DALI	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217176	MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 DALI	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217177	MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 RS	51	2543 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217178	MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 RSDim	51	3668 - 7528	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217179	MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 RS	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217180	MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 RSDim	63	5872 - 9400	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217181	MAMBA Agro WB90 L128 840 BTDA	51	3668 - 7500	4000	1282x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217182	MAMBA Agro WB90 L158 840 BTDA	63	5872 - 9439	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217183	MAMBA Agro HO NB30 L158 840	75	10927	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217184	MAMBA Agro HO MB60 L158 840	75	10927	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217185	MAMBA Agro HO WB90 L158 840	75	10927	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217186	MAMBA AHO NB30 L158 840 DALI	75	10927	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217187	MAMBA AHO MB60 L158 840 DALI	75	10927	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66
7217188	MAMBA AHO WB90 L158 840 DALI	75	10927	4000	1578x104x84	Grey	IP66